
FLOOR CLASS

1 Sagarika Mendon 1 FLOOR INCHARGE
Want Someone in S5 Experienced

2 Darsh Oza 2 FLOOR INCHARGE

3 Tuba Kazi 2 FLOOR INCHARGE

4 Ayush Agarwal 3 FLOOR INCHARGE

5 Vaishnavi Mahajan 3 FLOOR INCHARGE

6 Rosel Joshni Nadar 4 FLOOR INCHARGE

7 Aman Patel Ground FLOOR INCHARGE

8 Jashit Udyawar Ground FLOOR INCHARGE

9 Mansi Choradia  Loukik Manjrekar Ground G1

10 Karnika Bane Ground G3

11 Kritika Sanghvi Ground G3

12 Neha Ambekar Ground G6

13 Bhavana Yadav  Trupti Vishwakarma First F3

14 Sakshi Pujari  Vaishnavi Teli First F4

15 Ronak Jain First F6

16 First F6

17 ( Scan Code ) First F9

18 First F9

19 Shreya Jhawar Second S2
Rudra Priya G3

20
Rudra Priya

Second S2

21 Kajal Yadav  Sahitya Kaviratna Second S5

22 Deepika Mundhara Second S7

23 Nikita Third T1

24 Third T1

25 Sweedelle Jayaseelan Third T4

26 Suraj Gupta Third T5

27 Sunayana Kushawaha Third T7

28 Namira Noor Sayed Third T9

29  Shruti Ojha Dhanashree Third T10

30 Rakesh Chauhan Third T12

31 Komal Mewada Fourth Ft2

32 Aditi Fourth Ft5

Signature Phone  Number

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics  
 ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

Sunder Nagar, Malad( West), Mumbai- 400064.

                                DRISHTANT 2022 
                                               MOCK INTERVIEW VOLUNTEERS 

SR NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS
ALLOCATION



Timestamp Email Address LAST NAME FIRST NAME FATHER NAME CLASS GENDER Mobile Number Signature  Feedbcak

2-14-2020 0:47:47 sa9481561@gmail.comRizvi Shakir abbas Ajaz abbas TYBCOM Male 7303234872

2-14-2020 0:50:14 shahdevansh980@gmail.comShah Devansh Chetan TYBCOM Male 9820116891

2-14-2020 0:50:52 pjha8415@gmail.com JHA PRINCEKUMAR SANJAY TYBCOM Male 9082932990

2-14-2020 5:28:42 nishakoradia04@gmail.comKoradia Nisha Shailesh TYBCOM Female 9152874169

2-14-2020 5:29:02 chetansoni859@gmail.comSoni Chetan Vinod TYBCOM Male 7021765217

2-14-2020 6:08:43 Pavansharma2580@gmail.comSharma Pavankumar Satyanarayan TYBCOM Male 09619950106

2-14-2020 6:25:50 rupali.shanagoni@gmail.comShanagoni Roopa Shekar TYBCOM Male 9372334549

2-14-2020 6:42:03 shabbir77786@gmail.comSiddiqui  Mohammed Shabbir Mohammed Rafique TYBCOM Male 9594386608

2-14-2020 6:43:20 sayyedfaizan@gmail.comSayyed Faizan Yunus TYBCOM Male 9920788095

2-14-2020 6:47:06 sayyedfaizan619@gmail.comSayyed Faizan Yunus TYBCOM Male 9920788095

2-14-2020 7:01:04 jaydave9915@gmail.comdave Jay Ramesh TYBCOM Male 9326425832

2-14-2020 7:19:09 raisachin996@gmail.comRai Sachin Avanish TYBCOM Male 9699131081

2-14-2020 7:20:50 benitapatel8@gmail.comPatel Benita Anthony TYBFM Female 7045899335

2-14-2020 7:46:16 rbagwan1999@gmail.comBAGWAN RAMESH KAILASHCHANDRA TYBCOM Male 9619940754

2-14-2020 8:01:23 vasupatel767@gmail.comPatel Vasu Nilesh TYBCOM Male 9768655686

2-14-2020 8:02:10 akashnavrat10@gmail.comNavrat Akash Shyam TYBCOM Male 8898025673

2-14-2020 8:34:42 payalgupta2899@gmail.comGupta Payal Gaurishankar TYBBI Female 8169074842

2-14-2020 8:37:05 shabinashaikh111999@gmail.comShaikh Shabina Shabir ali TYBCOM Female 8070438969

2-14-2020 8:37:57 shaikhmeraj03887@gmail.comShaikh Meraj Khalid TYBCOM Male 9619566449

2-14-2020 8:39:28 Nehasubhani209@gmail.comSubhani Neha MOHD ASIM SUBHANI TYBCOM Female 07718050338

2-14-2020 8:40:49 tiwaryshalini23@gmail.comTiwary Shalini Y.K.Tiwary TYBCOM Female 8828486652

2-14-2020 8:42:06 alam60486@gmail.comShaikh Mehboob alam Nasim TYBCOM Male 7304898834

2-14-2020 8:43:23 suyogsawant630@gmail.comSawant Suyog Chandrakant TYBCOM Male 9619649163

2-14-2020 8:43:33 muskanshaikh1998q@gmail.comMuskanbee Shaikh Abdullah TYBCOM Female 7039644937

2-14-2020 8:44:25 kaushiktambe1999@gmail.comTambe Kaushik suryakant TYBCOM Male 9820165790

2-14-2020 8:45:41 ssufiyan812@gmail.comqshaikh sufiyan parvez TYBCOM Male 7021719901

2-14-2020 8:46:22 sanumore19@gmail.comMORE SANIKA KISHOR TYBCOM Female 9323909910

2-14-2020 8:46:39 pandavsiddheshvare86@gmail.comSIDDHESHVAREPANDAV BALAJI TYBCOM Male 8652796002

2-14-2020 8:46:48 sj507347@gmail.com JHA SUMIT MUKUND RAMDEV JHATYBCOM Male 9702740492

2-14-2020 8:47:22 bhavikaparab786@gmail.comParab bhavika manoj TYBCOM Female 7302533740

2-14-2020 8:47:28 sawantprasad21300@gmail.comSawant Prasad Nitin TYBCOM Male 9969506166

2-14-2020 8:49:04 singhankushssk@gmail.comSingh Ankush Satyaprakash Singh TYBCOM Male 8652304358

2-14-2020 8:51:03 anjalisingh22041998@gmail.comSingh Anjali Tejpratap TYBFM Female 7977958328

2-14-2020 8:53:34 rohitrao058@gmail.comRao Rohit Santosh TYBCOM Male 8169593195

2-14-2020 8:57:49 vaibhavi.vp16@gmail.comPatel Vaibhavi Chandrakant TYBCOM Female 7506143364

2-14-2020 9:02:24 anuradhakhushaw@gmail.comKushwaha Anuradha Ramashray TYBCOM Female 8104553500

2-14-2020 9:02:40 guptayogesh77492@gmail.comGupta Yogeshkumar Ramashankar TYBAF Male 8898714237

2-14-2020 9:53:20 altafshah973@gmail.comShah Mohd altaf Mohd sujer TYBCOM Male 9664146588

2-14-2020 10:42:54 guptadhiraj.dg000@gmail.comGupta Dhiraj Baburam TYBAF Male 8767304867

2-14-2020 10:43:32 khanabbas9541@gmail.comAbbas Khan Jalaluddin TYBAF Male 7738725369

2-14-2020 10:45:50 muzzy8097@gmail.comPatel Muzammil Ahmed TYBCOM Male 08097883368

2-14-2020 11:14:16 sunilmane494@gmail.comMane Sunil Maruti TYBCOM Male 9769895661

2-14-2020 11:36:31 deepak@gmail.com Chaurasiya Deepak Bapchaurasiya TYBSCIT Transgender 8745893917

2-14-2020 11:44:57 vikassaw777@gmail.comSaw Vikas Balmiki saw TYBBI Male 7021941152

2-14-2020 11:46:16 manishvarma16500@gmail.comVarma MANISH Surendra TYBCOM Male 8169539335

2-14-2020 11:51:35 harshsanghvi07@gmail.comSanghvi Harsh Sanjay TYBCOM Male 7718975702

2-14-2020 11:53:16 sanjanamanjrekar18@gmail.commanjrekar Sanjana Anil TYBCOM Female 09819524458

2-14-2020 11:55:52 jagruti15pawar@gmail.comPawar Jagruti Ramesh TYBCOM Female 7039141302

2-14-2020 12:22:41 mitali22.mn@gmail.comNalawade Mitali Tukaram TYBCOM Female 9930354049

2-14-2020 12:32:06 rishipandey8097@gmail.comPandey Rishi Lalit TYBMS Male 8097349045

2-14-2020 12:37:14 vandanasawate@gmail.comAwate Vandana Sandeep TYBAF Female 9702033349

2-14-2020 12:40:47 ms18091971@gmail.comSharma Piyush Mahesh Sharma TYBCOM Male 8949464889

2-14-2020 14:39:09 vishnumishra626@gmail.comMishra Vishnu Suryakanth TYBMS Male 08454910787

2-14-2020 14:40:55 rajan.rv792@gmail.comVishwakarma Rajan Banshu TYBMS Male 9833935084



2-14-2020 14:47:37 truptimulik1799@gmail.comMulik Trupti Tanaji TYBCOM Female 7977246303

2-14-2020 15:37:43 shekhmuddasar@gmail.comShaikh Muddasar Qasim TYBCOM Male +918828458360

2-14-2020 16:22:46 ganeshkaunder123@gmail.comKaunder Ganesh Pullar TYBMS Male 7718089836

2-14-2020 16:57:45 ag1883049@gmail.comGupta Anjali Premchandra TYBCOM Female 9867467089

2-14-2020 17:18:22 manishajha25699@gmail.comJha Manisha Sunil TYBAF Female 8850030211

2-14-2020 17:24:29 ss3057480@gmail.comShaikh Saniya Mohd. zaki TYBMS Female 9167119798

2-14-2020 17:45:42 ankitkedia49@gmail.comKedia Ankit Anil kedia TYBMS Male 9769760499

2-14-2020 17:49:47 jayshah110798@gmail.comShah Jay Deepak TYBCOM Male 8369479155

2-14-2020 19:01:39 mahadikomkar69@gmail.comMahadik Omkar Ashok TYBCOM Male 8454030132

2-14-2020 19:26:11 shaikhsiddiq8425@gmail.comShaikh Siddique Idris TYBCOM Male 8425909938

2-14-2020 19:49:16 advaitkhatu05@gmail.comKhatu Advait Sameer TYBCOM Male 9004747402

2-14-2020 19:54:01 aakashmourya26@gmail.comMaurya Akash Dinesh TYBMS Male 9082388640

2-14-2020 20:50:27 tasnim.romman@gmail.comshabeena Shaikh Parvez TYBCOM Female 996711060

2-14-2020 21:04:39 pabina1704@gmail.comGupta Pabina Vijay TYBCOM Female 9372686526

2-14-2020 21:05:58 mansigupta865277@gmail.comGupta Mansi Shivkumar TYBCOM Female 8104386339

2-14-2020 21:23:12 adityajoshi952@gmail.comJoshi Aditya Deepak TYBMS Male 8356881463

2-14-2020 21:23:18 adityajoshi952@gmail.comJoshi Aditya Deepak TYBMS Male 8356881463

2-14-2020 21:37:53 karishmamewara13@gmail.comMewara Karishma Laxman TYBCOM Female 9820814884

2-14-2020 21:48:36 guddupa2212@gmail.comPatel Kunal Pankaj TYBAF Male 9029793389

2-14-2020 21:51:07 soniras353@gmail.comRas Soni Malappa TYBCOM Female 9136841692

2-14-2020 21:52:13 poojavyadav2000@gmail.comYadav Pooja Vijay yadav TYBCOM Female 7303207223

2-14-2020 22:22:33 buggarapuprerana2000@gmail.comBuggarapu Prerana Rajendra Prasad TYBCOM Female 9870709649

2-14-2020 22:24:55 ss238753@gmail.com Shaikh Sohail Hanif TYBCOM Male 9987513342

2-14-2020 23:14:07 Imoin611@gmail.com Shaikh Moinuddin Habibuddin TYBSCIT Male 9819403496

2-14-2020 23:33:29 palsneha62000@gmail.comPal Sneha Ramharan TYBAF Female 7039369457

2-14-2020 23:50:04 nshweta@yahoo.com Nayak Shweta Vithal TYBAF Female 7039892392

2-15-2020 1:07:06 isksarah@gmail.com Shaikh Sarah Mohd. Idris TYBCOM Female 09833637750

2-15-2020 8:01:33 myselfravijha@gmail.comJha Ravishankar Raju TYBCOM Male 9920232111

2-15-2020 8:39:03 divu0201@gmail.com . Divya Ravindran TYBCOM Female 9920245276

2-15-2020 8:43:00 saumyasharma4204@gmail.comSharma Somiya Dinesh Sharma TYBCOM Female 9702604928

2-15-2020 8:45:01 ankitarai6431@gmail.comRai Ankita Arvind rai TYBCOM Female 9702604928

2-15-2020 9:02:52 sumanmaurya@gamil.comMaurya Suman Ashok TYBCOM Female 8879156026

2-15-2020 9:07:59 sagar.sudhir6@gmail.comTiwari Sudhir Bholanath TYBCOM Male 9930845681

2-15-2020 9:18:33 supriyapadave1999@gmail.comPadave Supriya Ramesh TYBFM Female 8291737176

2-15-2020 9:28:24 dheerajjagdale3@gmail.comJagdale Dhiraj Ganesh TYBFM Male 7738792060

2-15-2020 9:35:05 anjaliaman9903@gmail.comVishwakarma Anjali Shashi Chandra TYBAF Female 9892149984

2-15-2020 9:36:20 mona1608varma@gmail.comVarma Mona Abhimanyu TYBAF Female 7045090936

2-15-2020 9:41:24 ashwiniprajapati78@gmail.comPrajapati Ashwini Santosh TYBFM Female 7040980186

2-15-2020 9:59:25 choudharymilan940@gmail.comChoudhary Milan Gomaram TYBCOM Male 7021914196

2-15-2020 10:10:26 Ankitdaga379@gmail.comDaga Ankit Kishan TYBCOM Male 8898522453

2-15-2020 10:12:06 ALLWINMAJELLA1918@gmail.comMAJELLA ALLWIN JERALD TYBCOM Male 07303870556

2-15-2020 10:20:19 ynisha2510@gmail.comYadav Nisha Shyamlal TYBAF Female 7304643229

2-15-2020 10:21:14 laxmimallah108@gmail.comMallah Laxmi Dushyant TYBAF Female 8691807469

2-15-2020 10:22:18 madhavkomal451@gmail.comMadhav Komal Devba TYBAF Female 7506589663

2-15-2020 10:22:44 rahuldx10@gmail.com Gupta Sapna Kailash TYBAF Female 8767017013

2-15-2020 10:27:17 sm0932613@gmail.comMandal Suman Torun kumar TYBCOM Male 7506412432

2-15-2020 10:29:14 skyadav0055@gmail.comYadav Sauravkumar Chandresh TYBCOM Male 8080418066

2-15-2020 10:34:52 guptareema353@gmail.comGupta Reema Umesh TYBCOM Female 7039306071

2-15-2020 10:40:16 prabhuprajwal3@gmail.comPrabhu Prajwal Umesh TYBCOM Male 07977352483

2-15-2020 10:40:52 tdaveat@gmail.com Dave Tulsi Ramesh kumar TYBBI Female 7021727921

2-15-2020 10:45:59 shahneha894@gmail.comShah Neha Vinodsingh TYBAF Female 8828158066

2-15-2020 12:58:13 sruksar878@gmail.comShaikh Ruksar Hasan TYBAF Female 8452850344

2-15-2020 23:03:11 Karanpatel5173@gmail.comVISHWAKARMAKARAN LALCHANDRA TYBCOM Male 07977679231



Timestamp Email Address LAST NAME FIRST NAME FATHER NAME

2-14-2020 0:49:38 sa9481561@gmail.comRizvi Shakir abbas Ajaz abbas 

2-14-2020 5:32:57 nishakoradia04@gmail.comKoradia Nisha Shailesh

2-14-2020 6:27:59 asheeshgoswami2020@gmail.comGoswami Asheesh SHAMBHUDAYAL 

2-14-2020 6:48:39 shabbir77786@gmail.comMohammed Shabbir Mohammed Rafique Siddiqui

2-14-2020 6:49:45 sayyedfaizan619@gmail.comSayyed Faizan Yunus

2-14-2020 7:04:27 jaydave9915@gmail.comdave Jay Ramesh

2-14-2020 7:22:03 benitapatel8@gmail.comPatel Benita Anthony

2-14-2020 7:34:39 vermagaurav1602@gmail.comVerma Gaurav Pradeep

2-14-2020 7:55:30 rbagwan1999@gmail.comBAGWAN RAMESH KAILASHCHANDRA

2-14-2020 8:36:08 payalgupta2899@gmail.comGupta Payal Gaurishankar

2-14-2020 8:37:35 shabbir77786@gmail.comSiddiqui Mohammed Shabbir Mohammed Rafique

2-14-2020 8:41:50 Nehasubhani209@gmail.comSubhani Neha Mohd Asim Subhani 

2-14-2020 8:43:25 sawantprasad21300@gmail.comSawant Prasad Nitin

2-14-2020 8:45:37 suyogsawant630@gmail.comSawant Suyog Chandrakant 

2-14-2020 8:47:41 sanumore19@gmail.comMORE SANIKA KISHOR

2-14-2020 8:48:35 ssufiyan812@gmail.comqshaikh sufiyan parvez

2-14-2020 8:48:39 pandavsiddheshvare86@gmail.comSIDDHESHVARE PANDAV BALAJI

2-14-2020 8:48:59 kaushiktambe1999@gmail.comTambe kaushik suryakant

2-14-2020 8:49:49 bhavikaparab786@gmail.comParab bhavika Manoj

2-14-2020 8:51:19 singhankushssk@gmail.comSingh Ankush Satyaprakash Singh

2-14-2020 10:00:53 altafshah973@gmail.comShah Mohd altaf Mohd sujer

2-14-2020 10:46:22 guptadhiraj.dg000@gmail.comGupta Dhiraj Baburam

2-14-2020 11:45:50 vikassaw777@gmail.comSaw Vikas Balmiki

2-14-2020 11:49:17 thakkarkayur@gmail.comThakkar Kayur Rashmikant

2-14-2020 11:52:32 manishvarma16500@gmail.comVarma Manish Surendra 

2-14-2020 11:53:48 sanjanamanjrekar18@gmail.commanjrekar Sanjana Anil

2-14-2020 12:41:51 rishipandey8097@gmail.comPandey Rishi Lalit

2-14-2020 14:44:59 rajan.rv792@gmail.comVishwakarma Rajan Banshu

2-14-2020 14:48:57 truptimulik1799@gmail.comMulik Trupti Tanaji 

2-14-2020 15:37:12 shekhmuddasar@gmail.comShaikh Muddasar Qasim

2-14-2020 17:54:50 jayshah158239@gmail.comShah Jay Deepak

2-14-2020 19:29:17 shaikhsiddiq8425@gmail.comShaikh Siddique Idris

2-14-2020 21:25:28 adityajoshi952@gmail.comJoshi Aditya Deepak

2-14-2020 21:25:31 adityajoshi952@gmail.comJoshi Aditya Deepak

2-14-2020 22:29:09 ss238753@gmail.com Shaikh Sohail Hanif

2-15-2020 8:48:43 saumyasharma4204@gmail.comSharma Somiya Dinesh Sharma

2-15-2020 8:50:01 ankitarai6431@gmail.comRai Ankita Arvind rai

2-15-2020 10:04:03 muskansalmani139@gmail.comSalmani Muskan Salim

2-15-2020 10:04:51 sayyednaziya3007@gmail.comNaziya Sayyed Sayyed riyaz

2-15-2020 10:23:57 myselfravijha@gmail.comJha Ravishankar Raju

2-15-2020 10:39:18 kadamvedant2000@gmail.comKadam Vedant Santosh

2-15-2020 13:00:51 sruksar878@gmail.comShaikh Ruksar Hasan

2-15-2020 13:50:58 rupali.shanagoni@gmail.comShanagoni Roopa Shekar

2-16-2020 18:38:41 Pavansharma2580@gmail.comSharma Pavankumar Satyanarayan 

2-17-2020 16:12:53 akipatel357@gmail.comPATEL AKSHAYKUMAR NATWARLAL

2-17-2020 20:20:44 shahyash.shah1998@gmail.comShah Yash Bipin

2-17-2020 21:00:55 satyamtiwariofficial4141@gmail.comTiwari Satyam Ramakant

2-17-2020 21:46:16 guddupa2212@gmail.comPatel Kunal Pankaj

2-17-2020 22:59:16 palsneha62000@gmail.comPal Sneha Ramharan



2-17-2020 23:09:09 mona1607varma@gmail.comVarma Mona Abhimanyu

2-18-2020 6:36:22 rathodshailesh3008@gmail.comRathod Shailesh Satish 

2-18-2020 7:28:35 Ankitdaga379@gmail.comDaga Ankit Kishan

2-18-2020 8:23:26 ms18091971@gmail.comSharma Piyush Mahesh Sharma 

2-18-2020 8:26:27 aalekhsinghania123@gmail.comSingh Atul Shivpratap

2-18-2020 9:12:43 wwwharshjethwa1999@gmail.comJethwa Harsh Vikas



CLASS GENDER Mobile Number

TYBCOM Male 7303234872

TYBCOM Female 9152874169

TYBAF Male 9522235423

TYBCOM Male 9594386608

TYBCOM Male 9920788095

TYBCOM Male 9326425832

TYBFM Female 7045899335

TYBFM Male 9987203721

TYBCOM Male 9619940754

TYBBI Female 8169074842

TYBCOM Male 9594386608

TYBCOM Female 07718050338

TYBCOM Male 9969506166

TYBCOM Male 9619649163

TYBCOM Female 9323909910

TYBCOM Male 7021719901

TYBCOM Male 8652796002

TYBCOM Male 9820165790

TYBCOM Female 7302533740

TYBCOM Male 8652304358

TYBCOM Male 9664146588

TYBAF Male 8767304867

TYBBI Male 7021941152

TYBMS Male 8828367357

TYBCOM Male 8169539335

TYBCOM Female 09819524458

TYBMS Male 8097349045

TYBMS Male 9833935084

TYBCOM Female 7977246303

TYBCOM Male +918828458360

TYBCOM Male 8369479155

TYBCOM Male 8425909938

TYBMS Male 8356881463

TYBMS Male 8356881463

TYBCOM Male 9987513352

TYBCOM Female 9702604928

TYBCOM Female 97027604928

TYBMS Female 7738925036

TYBMS Female 9082054502

TYBCOM Male 9920232111

TYBAF Male 9967697585

TYBAF Female 8452850344

TYBCOM Female 9372334549

TYBCOM Male +919619950106

TYBSCIT Male 9930908980

TYBCOM Male 9004650698

TYBCOM Male 9136726354

TYBAF Male 9029793389

TYBAF Female 7039369457



TYBAF Female 7045090936

TYBCOM Male 8424829714

TYBCOM Male 8898522453

TYBCOM Male 8949464889

TYBCOM Male 7030458780

TYBAF Male 09284233017



Timestamp Email Address LAST NAME FIRST NAME

2-14-2020 0:50:36 sa9481561@gmail.comRIZVI Shakir abbas 

2-14-2020 6:51:50 shabbir77786@gmail.comSiddiqui Mohammed Shabbir

2-14-2020 6:53:00 sayyedfaizan619@gmail.comSayyed Faizan

2-14-2020 7:05:26 jaydave9915@gmail.comdave Jay

2-14-2020 7:24:34 benitapatel8@gmail.comPatel Benita

2-14-2020 7:49:38 Yadavsapna1443@gmail.comYadav Sapna

2-14-2020 7:57:49 rbagwan1999@gmail.comBAGWAN RAMESH

2-14-2020 8:31:18 gaonkarashwini799@gmail.comGaonkar Ashwini

2-14-2020 8:39:14 payalgupta2899@gmail.comGupta Payal

2-14-2020 8:42:24 Nehasubhani209@gmail.comSubhani Neha

2-14-2020 8:44:09 rupali.shanagoni@gmail.comShanagoni Roopa

2-14-2020 8:44:36 sawantprasad21300@gmail.comSawant Prasad

2-14-2020 8:45:01 tiwaryshalini23@gmail.comTiwary Shalini

2-14-2020 8:47:03 suyogsawant630@gmail.comSawant Suyog 

2-14-2020 8:49:24 pandavsiddheshvare86@gmail.comSIDDHESHVARE PANDAV

2-14-2020 8:49:42 sanumore19@gmail.comMORE SANIKA

2-14-2020 8:49:44 ssufiyan812@gmail.comqshaikh sufiyan

2-14-2020 8:51:06 bhavikaparab786@gmail.comParab Bhavika

2-14-2020 8:51:44 kaushiktambe1999@gmail.comTambe kaushik

2-14-2020 8:52:25 singhankushssk@gmail.comSingh Ankush

2-14-2020 10:03:00 altafshah973@gmail.comShah Mohd altaf

2-14-2020 10:43:33 sarupatel98@gmail.comChoudhary Sarita

2-14-2020 11:47:11 vikassaw777@gmail.comSaw Vikas

2-14-2020 11:53:38 manishvarma16500@gmail.comVarma Manish 

2-14-2020 11:54:17 sanjanamanjrekar18@gmail.commanjrekar Sanjana

2-14-2020 12:03:27 chiragjain17050@gmail.comJain Chirag

2-14-2020 12:44:16 rishipandey8097@gmail.comPandey Rishi

2-14-2020 14:47:05 rajan.rv792@gmail.comViswakarma Rajan

2-14-2020 14:48:03 shahniyu412@gmail.comShah Niyati

2-14-2020 15:09:44 aakashmourya26@gmail.comMaurya Akash

2-14-2020 15:36:59 shekhmuddasar@gmail.comShaikh Muddasar

2-14-2020 17:21:34 ss3057480@gmail.comShaikh Saniya

2-14-2020 17:55:34 jayshah158239@gmail.comShah Jay

2-14-2020 19:27:29 shaikhsiddiq8425@gmail.comShaikh Siddique

2-14-2020 19:30:32 ibrahimshaikh8660@gmail.comShaikh Ibrahim

2-14-2020 19:30:45 ibrahimshaikh8660@gmail.comShaikh Ibrahim

2-14-2020 21:26:16 adityajoshi952@gmail.comJoshi Aditya

2-14-2020 21:26:19 adityajoshi952@gmail.comJoshi Aditya

2-14-2020 22:31:15 ss238753@gmail.com Shaikh Sohail

2-15-2020 8:51:13 saumyasharma4204@gmail.comSharma Somiya

2-15-2020 8:52:21 ankitarai6431@gmail.comRai Ankita

2-15-2020 9:01:21 sumanmaurya@gamil.comMaurya Suman

2-15-2020 10:05:43 muskansalmani139@gmail.comSalmani Muskan

2-15-2020 10:06:52 sayyednaziya3007@gmail.comNaziya Sayyed

2-15-2020 10:18:42 jaygupta99@yahoo.co.inGupta Jay

2-15-2020 10:20:16 bhumikatiwari904@yahoo.comTiwari Bhumika

2-15-2020 10:26:12 myselfravijha@gmail.comJha Ravishankar

2-15-2020 13:04:00 sruksar878@gmail.comSHAIKH RUKSAR

2-15-2020 23:03:53 Karanpatel5173@gmail.comVISHWAKARMA KARAN



2-16-2020 18:39:36 Pavansharma2580@gmail.comSharma Pavankumar

2-17-2020 7:56:05 Nihalsingh0011@gmail.comsingh Nihal

2-17-2020 11:12:00 phafattejas@gmail.comPhafat Tejas

2-17-2020 11:13:00 vidhijain0110@gmail.comJain Vidhi

2-18-2020 16:12:31 Ankitdaga379@gmail.comDaga Ankit

2-18-2020 20:27:20 mt662067@gmail.com Thapa Maya

2-18-2020 20:35:05 prachisawant780@gmail.comSawant Prachi

2-19-2020 19:12:47 shahyash.shah1998@gmail.comShah Yash

2-19-2020 19:16:38 rathodshailesh3008@gmail.comRathod Shailesh

2-19-2020 19:58:27 anuradhakhushaw@gmail.comKushwaha Anuradha

2-19-2020 20:24:45 gaonkarashwini799@gmail.comGaonkar Ashwini

2-19-2020 20:41:40 poojavyadav2000@gmail.comYadav Pooja

2-19-2020 20:50:40 soniras353@gmail.comRas Soni

2-19-2020 22:18:14 palsneha62000@gmail.comPal Sneha

2-19-2020 22:30:28 purvaaair76686@gmail.comAair Purva

2-19-2020 22:52:27 aalekhsinghania123@gmail.comSingh Atul

2-19-2020 23:16:15 nshweta@yahoo.com Nayak Shweta

2-19-2020 23:32:56 tusharrane63@gmail.comRANE TUSHAR

2-19-2020 23:33:44 mangalcharu10@gmail.comMangal Charu

2-19-2020 23:34:04 falguniprabhu0@gmail.comPrabhu Falguni

2-19-2020 23:34:43 ghadigaurav11@gmail.comGhadi Gaurav

2-19-2020 23:37:55 ayushi18299@gmail.comMehta Ayushi

2-19-2020 23:45:06 pandyadarsh45@gmail.comPandya Darsh

2-19-2020 23:46:26 Preethipanda20@gmail.comPanda Preethi

2-19-2020 23:46:38 Preethipanda20@gmail.comPanda Preethi

2-20-2020 8:42:46 bhaktipapnoi092@gmail.comPapnoi Bhakti

2-28-2020 9:19:37 dipeshgujar99@gmail.comGujar Dipesh

2-28-2020 9:21:04 dipeshgujar99@gmail.comGujar Dipesh



FATHER NAME CLASS GENDER Mobile Number

Ajaz abbas TYBCOM Male 7303234872

Mohammed Rafique TYBCOM Male 9594386608

Yunus TYBCOM Male 9920788095

Ramesh TYBCOM Male 9326425832

Anthony TYBFM Female 7045899335

Mohan Lal yadav TYBCOM Female 07900095117

KAILASHCHANDRA TYBCOM Male 9619940754

Sudhakar TYBAF Female 8408955346

Gaurishankar TYBBI Female 8169074842

Mohd Asim Subhani TYBCOM Female 07718050338

Shekar TYBCOM Female 9372334549

Nitin TYBCOM Male 9969506166

Y.K.Tiwary TYBCOM Female 8828486652

Chandrakant TYBCOM Male 9619649163

BALAJI TYBCOM Male 8652796002

KISHOR TYBCOM Female 9323909910

parvez TYBCOM Male 7021719901

manoj TYBCOM Female 7302533740

Suryakant TYBCOM Male 9820165790

Satyaprakash Singh TYBCOM Male 8652304358

Mohd sujer TYBCOM Male 9674146588

Kumbharam TYBAF Female 8433661006

Balmiki TYBBI Male 7021941152

Surendra TYBCOM Male 8169539335

Anil TYBCOM Female 09819524458

Bharat TYBMS Male 9987587530

Lalit TYBMS Male 8097349045

Banshu TYBMS Male 9833935084

Manish TYBMS Female 9820829758

Dinesh TYBMS Male 9082388640

Qasim TYBCOM Male +918828458360

Mohd. Zaki TYBMS Female 9167119798

Deepak TYBCOM Male 8369479155

Idris TYBCOM Male 8425909938

Akbar Ali TYBCOM Male 8879845774

Akbar Ali TYBCOM Male 8879845774

Deepak TYBMS Male 8356881463

Deepak TYBMS Male 8356881463

Hanif TYBCOM Male 9987513342

Dinesh Sharma TYBCOM Female 9702604928

Arvind rai TYBCOM Female 9702604928

Ashok TYBCOM Female 8879156026

Salim TYBMS Female 7738925036

Sayyed riyaz TYBMS Female 9082054502

Mahesh TYBAF Male 09029922743

Shekhar TYBAF Female 8780667342

Raju TYBCOM Male 9920232111

HASAN TYBAF Female 8452850344

LalChandra TYBCOM Male 07977679231



Satyanarayan TYBCOM Male +919619950106

Satyapal TYBCOM Male 09768864050

Ramesh TYBAF Male 8369543433

vinod TYBAF Female 9930001068

Kishan TYBCOM Male 8898522453

Mittubahadur TYBAF Female 8369198514

Vilas TYBAF Female 8104168952

Bipin TYBCOM Male 9004650698

Satish TYBCOM Male 8424829714

Ramashray TYBCOM Female 8104553500

Sudhakar TYBAF Female 8408955346

Vijay TYBCOM Female 7303207223

Malappa TYBCOM Female 9136841692

Ramharan TYBAF Female 7039369457

Ravindra TYBAF Female 8369396491

Shivpratap TYBCOM Male 7030458780

Vithal TYBAF Female 7039892392

GANGARAM TYBCOM Male 08424902407

BharatBhushan TYBAF Female +917028369850

Jaysheel TYBCOM Female 9665882229

Vikram TYBSCIT Male 9004622408

Rajesh TYBAF Female 8268341235

Ranjit TYBAF Male 7715950625

Simachalam TYBCOM Female 9167522859

Simachalam TYBCOM Female 9167522859

Akash TYBAF Female 9167306575

Dattaram TYBCOM Male 7039176324

Dattaram TYBCOM Male 7039176324
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